
EPISCOPAL HIGH & ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
INDIVIDUAL PAYMENTS ANALYSED PER STATE
DATED APRIL 1,2010

YEARLY RECO  YEARLY      TOTAL
                DETAILS CONTRIBUTIO      DUE TOTAL      STATES

          ALABAMA
Jimmeh Joe 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL ALABAMA 300.00

          ARIZONA
Sherman Robert G. 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL ARIZONA 300.00

          CALIFORNIA
Azango-Dozer Williette 200.00 100.00 300.00
Davis Smith Tamba 200.00 100.00 300.00
Davis Fayia 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman Christian 200.00 100.00 300.00
Madave Hans G 200.00 100.00 300.00
Wilson Jacob 200.00 100.00 300.00
Wright Hall Albertha 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL CALIFORNIA 2,100.00

          CONNECTICUT
Stewart John 200.00 100.00 300.00
Stewart Leona M 200.00 100.00 300.00
         TOTAL CONNECTICUT 600.00

          DELEWARE
Broderick Cyril E. Dr. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Fahnbulleh Armah 200.00 100.00 300.00
Viddy Vesta Broderick 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL DELEWARE 900.00

          FLORIDA
Haynes Elizabeth B. 200.00 100.00 300.00
King Odell 200.00 100.00 300.00
Roberts Marion 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL FLORIDA 900.00

          GEORGIA
Banaci Maima Lady 200.00 100.00 300.00
Bowen Olu L 200.00 100.00 300.00
Buxton Enoch B. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Carr Rev. Burgess 200.00 100.00 300.00
Clemons Ellen Freeman 200.00 100.00 300.00
Davis Seah 200.00 100.00 300.00
Davis-Williams Ola 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dennis-Wallace Maima 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dunbar-Baker Amelia 200.00 100.00 300.00
George Aaron 200.00 100.00 300.00
Harvey Lucille Dede 200.00 100.00 300.00
Kiawu Orlando F.V. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Kroma Hawa 200.00 100.00 300.00
Mason-Hollman Abbis 200.00 100.00 300.00
Massaquoi Betsy 200.00 100.00 300.00
Paasewe William C. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Russ Emily David 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sherman Lao, S 200.00 100.00 300.00
Williams-Davis Ola 200.00 100.00 300.00



Yates Charles V 200.00 100.00 300.00
Yates-Jackson Gbando L. 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL GEORGIA 6,300.00

          ILLINOIS
Asanji Louise Snetter 200.00 100.00 300.00
Harris Edna 200.00 100.00 300.00
Jones-Bowen Abeodu 200.00 100.00 300.00
Lattell-Cosmel Elizabeth 200.00 100.00 300.00
Ware Thomas 200.00 100.00 300.00
Watson Anthony 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL ILLINOIS 1,800.00

          KENTUCKY
Mendscole Urias 200.00 100.00 300.00
Mendscole Johnetta 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL KENTUCKY 600.00

          MARYLAND
Brewer Betty 200.00 100.00 300.00
Brisbane Elizabeth M. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Broderick Jacob 200.00 100.00 300.00
Bruce William T. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Clarke Katherine 200.00 100.00 300.00
Clarke Sadatu S. Kemokai 200.00 100.00 300.00
Clarke Mabel Wreh 200.00 100.00 300.00
Cooper Bernice 200.00 100.00 300.00
Darpoh McLeod 200.00 100.00 300.00
Davies Nathaniel 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dempster Momo F. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Fahnbulleh Jah 200.00 100.00 300.00
Farhat Arthur 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman Elaine 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman Enid Zoe 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman George K 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman Amb. James 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman Calvin A. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman Cecelia M. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman Hawa Shannon 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman-Bull Cecelia, Z 200.00 100.00 300.00
Harris Jeremiah Kringa 200.00 100.00 300.00
Johnson Eunice A 200.00 100.00 300.00
Johnson Nora 200.00 100.00 300.00
Jones Sando J. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Karneh Nathaniel 200.00 100.00 300.00
King Delano S, 200.00 100.00 300.00
McQueen Maima F. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Mirin Magaret Wilson 200.00 100.00 300.00
Morgan Augusta 200.00 100.00 300.00
Morris Musu Blake 200.00 100.00 300.00
Morris Musu Waritay 200.00 100.00 300.00
Neblett Patience 200.00 100.00 300.00
Roberts Ellen 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sherman Miatta 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sherman George T. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sherman Marjorie Greaves 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sherman-Doe Marlene 200.00 100.00 300.00
Shiancoe Ethel Van Golan 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sinyan Joseph 200.00 100.00 300.00
Smith Cordelia K. Doe 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sonii Marinda Coleman 200.00 100.00 300.00
Tarpeh Dr. James T 200.00 100.00 300.00
Wariebi Angeline 200.00 100.00 300.00
Weeks Hawa King 200.00 100.00 300.00
Wiles Richard A 200.00 100.00 300.00



Williams Alma 200.00 100.00 300.00
Williams Charles 200.00 100.00 300.00
Williams Rimisa 200.00 100.00 300.00
Williams Rhodel 200.00 100.00 300.00
Williams Richu 200.00 100.00 300.00
Williams-Attoh Emma R. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Williams-Freeman Esther 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL MARYLAND 15,900.00

          MASSACHUSETTES
Bryand-Jones Hadoo Comfort 200.00 100.00 300.00
Johnson Edwena Dunbar 200.00 100.00 300.00
Korgbee Boima 200.00 100.00 300.00
Mensah Kofi 200.00 100.00 300.00
Pettergill Karen M 200.00 100.00 300.00
Stewart Lusia 200.00 100.00 300.00
Stewart Reed F. 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL MASSACHUSETTES 2,100.00

          MICHIGAN
Benson Abraham M. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman George 200.00 100.00 300.00
Hanson Magdalene 200.00 100.00 300.00
Peabody Christian, Dr. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Smith J. Eustace 200.00 100.00 300.00
Teah Sedia Sherman 200.00 100.00 300.00
Thompson Lucille 200.00 100.00 300.00
White Esther R. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Yallah Lucia Massalee 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL MICHIGAN 2,700.00

          MINNESOTA
Abdullai Samuel 200.00 100.00 300.00
Chesson Edwin Frank 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dunbar Maude 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman-Goaneh Cassie 200.00 100.00 300.00
George Nathaniel 200.00 100.00 300.00
James-Dunbar Rhonda 200.00 100.00 300.00
Johnson-Helb Nmano Beatrice 200.00 100.00 300.00
King Famata H. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Kroma Just Lisa 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL MINNESOTA 2,700.00

          MISSOURI
Seitua-Siafa Gbessie 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL MISSOURI 300.00

          NEW HAMPSHIRE
Dennis DeGaule Wilmot 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL NEW HAMPSHIRE 300.00

          NEW JERSEY
Agbanyo Edem Kojo 200.00 100.00 300.00
Banks Cornelia  K 200.00 100.00 300.00
Bruce Ernest 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dennis Dr. Emmett 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dennis Dr. Yedeh 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman Ulric 200.00 100.00 300.00
Jones Bendu Tommy 200.00 100.00 300.00
Kiawu Rebecca 200.00 100.00 300.00
Kotee Ethel K 200.00 100.00 300.00
Miller James 200.00 100.00 300.00
Mitchell-Sherman Famatta(Fatu) 200.00 100.00 300.00
Moore-Agbanyo Ellen 200.00 100.00 300.00



Paasewe J. Bai 200.00 100.00 300.00
Schall Gertrude Ware 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sherman Anna N. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Smith Evangeline T 200.00 100.00 300.00
Toure Oumar Baba 200.00 100.00 300.00
White Hall 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL NEW JERSEY 5,400.00

          NEW YORK
Barnes Fatu 200.00 100.00 300.00
Clarke-Buxton Sally A. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dassin Comfort K 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dempster Roland 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dempster Zee G. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Fahnbulleh Weyah P. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman Amanda C 200.00 100.00 300.00
Hazeley Harold 200.00 100.00 300.00
Hoff Althea C. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Jones Michael 200.00 100.00 300.00
Karneh Austin S. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Keita Comfort T. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Kelly Martha 200.00 100.00 300.00
Kiadu Malin 200.00 100.00 300.00
King Rose Parson 200.00 100.00 300.00
Morgan Lawrence 200.00 100.00 300.00
Nimley Henry 200.00 100.00 300.00
Nimley Tetee M. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Nwabueze Eva W. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Parson-King Rose 200.00 100.00 300.00
Redd Musu C 200.00 100.00 300.00
Samuels Julia T. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sherman Bendu 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sherman William Feweh 200.00 100.00 300.00
Singler John 200.00 100.00 300.00
Smith Oso 200.00 100.00 300.00
Thompson Izetta 200.00 100.00 300.00
Turay-Selli Hannah 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL NEW YORK 8,400.00

          NORTH CAROLINA
Brewer Godfrey 200.00 100.00 300.00
Bruce Moses B. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Diggs Lafayette 200.00 100.00 300.00
Lovett Willie 200.00 100.00 300.00
Luke Leah 200.00 100.00 300.00
Wilson James 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL NORTH CAROLINA 1,800.00

          OHIO
Bryant Kate 200.00 100.00 300.00
Carr Edith Bowen 200.00 100.00 300.00
Flemister Rev. Abeoseh M. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Hoff-Burles Ida 200.00 100.00 300.00
Kandakai Felix M 200.00 100.00 300.00
Mensah Rosaline Jema 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sambola Jankoba 200.00 100.00 300.00
Shannon Harriet Chenoweth 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sheriff Genevieve Sherman 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL OHIO 2,700.00

          PENNSYLVANIA
Benjamin Kula Kamara 200.00 100.00 300.00
Caine, Jr. Augustus F. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Carlon Dr. Jabaru S. 200.00 100.00 300.00



Chennoweth Clarence 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dowana Hawa 200.00 100.00 300.00
Elliott Stanley 200.00 100.00 300.00
Garwheded Cietta Sirleff 200.00 100.00 300.00
Gibson Auzelle 200.00 100.00 300.00
Gibson James 200.00 100.00 300.00
Gooding Maxwell 200.00 100.00 300.00
Massaley Abraham 200.00 100.00 300.00
Moore Anna 200.00 100.00 300.00
Paasawe Ronate T. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Pannah Virginia 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sambola Momo R. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sherman Fatu 200.00 100.00 300.00
Smith Charles B 200.00 100.00 300.00
Totimeh Mbassi 200.00 100.00 300.00
Totimeh George 200.00 100.00 300.00
Trorpe Aurelia 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL PENNSYLVANIA 6,000.00

          RHODE ISLAND
Abou Hawa David 200.00 100.00 300.00
Goodridge Williametta E. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Karmo Sam G. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Mellish Frank, J 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL RHODE ISLAND 1,200.00

          SOUTH CAROLINA
Yarsiah James T 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL SOUTH CAROLINA 300.00

          TENNESSEE
Diggs Joseph Dr. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dunn Matilda E. 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL TENNESSEE 600.00

          TEXAS
Dorley Louise D 200.00 100.00 300.00
Dunbar-Baker Edwina 200.00 100.00 300.00
Golakai Sylvanus M. 200.00 100.00 300.00
Golakai Emmanuel 200.00 100.00 300.00
Greaves Marjon Wiles 200.00 100.00 300.00
Greene Judson 200.00 100.00 300.00
Greene Ronnie 200.00 100.00 300.00
Harris Roosevelt 200.00 100.00 300.00
Kandakai Louise 200.00 100.00 300.00
Massaquoi Foday J 200.00 100.00 300.00
Weedor Wannie Wah 200.00 100.00 300.00
Wesley Gabriel 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL TEXAS 3,600.00

          VIRGINIA
Davis Harriett King 200.00 100.00 300.00
Grisby Joan 200.00 100.00 300.00
Jallah Jusu A 200.00 100.00 300.00
Parker Ernestine 200.00 100.00 300.00
Paul Rachel Amelia 200.00 100.00 300.00
Perry Harriet Musulyn 200.00 100.00 300.00
Simpson Judith Marsh 200.00 100.00 300.00
Smith Roderick G 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL VIRGINIA 2,400.00

          WISCONSIN
Konowa-Welland Annie Yatta 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL WISCONSIN 300.00



          DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Lartey David 200.00 100.00 300.00
Massaquoi Lucretia Sherman 200.00 100.00 300.00
Obeng Cornelia Kandakai 200.00 100.00 300.00
Sherman Edith Sangae 200.00 100.00 300.00
          TOTAL DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 1,200.00

          OTHER COUNTRIES
BOTSWANA
Golakai Vuyu Dr. 200.00 100.00 300.00
TOTAL BOTSWANA 300.00

SWEDEN
Bowen Motunde 200.00 100.00 300.00
Freeman Henrietta Fatu 200.00 100.00 300.00
TOTAL SWEDEN 600.00
GRAND TOTAL

ALLOWANCE 15% 10,890.00
25% 18,150.00

72,600.00

61,710.00
54,450.00



72,600.00



EPISCOPAL HIGH & ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
INDIVIDUAL PAYMENTS ANALYSED PER STATE
DATED APRIL 1,2010

ESTIMATED ESTIMATED ESTIMATED ESTIMATED UNCOLLECT YEARLY UNCOLLECT YEARLY UNCOLLECT YEARLY
                DETAILS  MEMBERS YEARLY $ QTRLY & MONTHLY $ ALLOWANCE NET BASED ALLOWANCE NET BASED ALLOWANCE NET BASED

PER STATE PER STATE PER STATE PER STATE 15%/ANNUM ON 15% 20%/ANNUM ON 20% 25%/ANNUM ON 25%

 ALABAMA 1 300.00 75.00 25.00 45.00 255.00 60.00 240.00 75.00 225.00
 ARIZONA 1 300.00 75.00 25.00 45.00 255.00 60.00 240.00 75.00 225.00
 CALIFORNIA 7 2,100.00 525.00 175.00 315.00 1,785.00 420.00 1,680.00 525.00 1,575.00
 CONNECTICUT 2 600.00 150.00 50.00 90.00 510.00 120.00 480.00 150.00 450.00
DELEWARE 3 900.00 225.00 75.00 135.00 765.00 180.00 720.00 225.00 675.00
FLORIDA 3 900.00 225.00 75.00 135.00 765.00 180.00 720.00 225.00 675.00
GEORGIA 21 6,300.00 1,575.00 525.00 945.00 5,355.00 1,260.00 5,040.00 1,575.00 4,725.00
ILLINOIS 6 1,800.00 450.00 150.00 270.00 1,530.00 360.00 1,440.00 450.00 1,350.00
KENTUCKY 2 600.00 150.00 50.00 90.00 510.00 120.00 480.00 150.00 450.00
MARYLAND 53 15,900.00 3,975.00 1,325.00 2,385.00 13,515.00 3,180.00 12,720.00 3,975.00 11,925.00
MASSACHUSETTES 7 2,100.00 525.00 175.00 315.00 1,785.00 420.00 1,680.00 525.00 1,575.00
MICHIGAN 9 2,700.00 675.00 225.00 405.00 2,295.00 540.00 2,160.00 675.00 2,025.00
 MINNESOTA 9 2,700.00 675.00 225.00 405.00 2,295.00 540.00 2,160.00 675.00 2,025.00
MISSOURI 1 300.00 75.00 25.00 45.00 255.00 60.00 240.00 75.00 225.00
 NEW HAMPSHIRE 1 300.00 75.00 25.00 45.00 255.00 60.00 240.00 75.00 225.00
NEW JERSEY 18 5,400.00 1,350.00 450.00 810.00 4,590.00 1,080.00 4,320.00 1,350.00 4,050.00
NEW YORK 28 8,400.00 2,100.00 700.00 1,260.00 7,140.00 1,680.00 6,720.00 2,100.00 6,300.00
NORTH CAROLINA 6 1,800.00 450.00 150.00 270.00 1,530.00 360.00 1,440.00 450.00 1,350.00
 OHIO 9 2,700.00 675.00 225.00 405.00 2,295.00 540.00 2,160.00 675.00 2,025.00
 PENNSYLVANIA 20 6,000.00 1,500.00 500.00 900.00 5,100.00 1,200.00 4,800.00 1,500.00 4,500.00
 RHODE ISLAND 4 1,200.00 300.00 100.00 180.00 1,020.00 240.00 960.00 300.00 900.00
SOUTH CAROLINA 1 300.00 75.00 25.00 45.00 255.00 60.00 240.00 75.00 225.00
TENNESSEE 2 600.00 150.00 50.00 90.00 510.00 120.00 480.00 150.00 450.00
TEXAS 12 3,600.00 900.00 300.00 540.00 3,060.00 720.00 2,880.00 900.00 2,700.00
VIRGINIA 8 2,400.00 600.00 200.00 360.00 2,040.00 480.00 1,920.00 600.00 1,800.00
WISCONSIN 1 300.00 75.00 25.00 45.00 255.00 60.00 240.00 75.00 225.00
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 4 1,200.00 300.00 100.00 180.00 1,020.00 240.00 960.00 300.00 900.00
BOTSWANA 1 300.00 75.00 25.00 45.00 255.00 60.00 240.00 75.00 225.00
SWEDEN 2 600.00 150.00 50.00 90.00 510.00 120.00 480.00 150.00 450.00

GRAND TOTAL 242 72,600.00 18,150.00 6,050.00 10,890.00 61,710.00 14,520.00 58,080.00 18,150.00 54,450.00



EPISCOPAL HIGH & ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
INDIVIDUAL PAYMENTS ANALYSED PER STATE
DATED SEPTEMBER 1,2011

ESTIMATE ESTIMATED YEARLY YEARLY YEARLY Yearly total Yearly total Assm.80% Net. Effct Net Effct Total 80%
                DETAIL MEMBERSYEARLY $ NET BASED NET BASED NET BASED Recon only dues only act mbrs of 80% of 80% Recon &

PER STATEPER STATE ON 85% ON 80% ON 75%  at 100% at 100% for lrg state Rec. only due only Dues

 ALABAMA 1 300.00 255.00 240.00 225.00 200.00 100.00 1 200.00 100.00 300.00
 ARIZONA 1 300.00 255.00 240.00 225.00 200.00 100.00 1 200.00 100.00 300.00
 CALIFORNIA 7 2,100.00 1,785.00 1,680.00 1,575.00 1,400.00 700.00 6 1,200.00 600.00 1,800.00
 CONNECTICUT 2 600.00 510.00 480.00 450.00 400.00 200.00 2 400.00 200.00 600.00
DELEWARE 3 900.00 765.00 720.00 675.00 600.00 300.00 2 400.00 200.00 600.00
FLORIDA 3 900.00 765.00 720.00 675.00 600.00 300.00 3 600.00 300.00 900.00
GEORGIA 21 6,300.00 5,355.00 5,040.00 4,725.00 4,200.00 2,100.00 17 3,400.00 1,700.00 5,100.00
ILLINOIS 6 1,800.00 1,530.00 1,440.00 1,350.00 1,200.00 600.00 6 1,200.00 600.00 1,800.00
KENTUCKY 2 600.00 510.00 480.00 450.00 400.00 200.00 2 400.00 200.00 600.00
MARYLAND 53 15,900.00 13,515.00 12,720.00 11,925.00 10,600.00 5,300.00 42 8,400.00 4,200.00 12,600.00
MASSACHUSETT 7 2,100.00 1,785.00 1,680.00 1,575.00 1,400.00 700.00 6 1,200.00 600.00 1,800.00
MICHIGAN 9 2,700.00 2,295.00 2,160.00 2,025.00 1,800.00 900.00 7 1,400.00 700.00 2,100.00
 MINNESOTA 9 2,700.00 2,295.00 2,160.00 2,025.00 1,800.00 900.00 7 1,400.00 700.00 2,100.00
MISSOURI 1 300.00 255.00 240.00 225.00 200.00 100.00 1 200.00 100.00 300.00
 NEW HAMPSHIR 1 300.00 255.00 240.00 225.00 200.00 100.00 1 200.00 100.00 300.00
NEW JERSEY 18 5,400.00 4,590.00 4,320.00 4,050.00 3,600.00 1,800.00 14 2,800.00 1,400.00 4,200.00
NEW YORK 28 8,400.00 7,140.00 6,720.00 6,300.00 5,600.00 2,800.00 22 4,400.00 2,200.00 6,600.00
NORTH CAROLIN 6 1,800.00 1,530.00 1,440.00 1,350.00 1,200.00 600.00 6 1,200.00 600.00 1,800.00
 OHIO 9 2,700.00 2,295.00 2,160.00 2,025.00 1,800.00 900.00 7 1,400.00 700.00 2,100.00
 PENNSYLVANIA 20 6,000.00 5,100.00 4,800.00 4,500.00 4,000.00 2,000.00 16 3,200.00 1,600.00 4,800.00
 RHODE ISLAND 4 1,200.00 1,020.00 960.00 900.00 800.00 400.00 3 600.00 300.00 900.00
SOUTH CAROLIN 1 300.00 255.00 240.00 225.00 200.00 100.00 1 200.00 100.00 300.00
TENNESSEE 2 600.00 510.00 480.00 450.00 400.00 200.00 2 400.00 200.00 600.00
TEXAS 12 3,600.00 3,060.00 2,880.00 2,700.00 2,400.00 1,200.00 10 2,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00
VIRGINIA 8 2,400.00 2,040.00 1,920.00 1,800.00 1,600.00 800.00 6 1,200.00 600.00 1,800.00
WISCONSIN 1 300.00 255.00 240.00 225.00 200.00 100.00 1 200.00 100.00 300.00
DISTRICT OF CO 4 1,200.00 1,020.00 960.00 900.00 800.00 400.00 4 800.00 400.00 1,200.00
BOTSWANA 1 300.00 255.00 240.00 225.00 200.00 100.00 1 200.00 100.00 300.00
SWEDEN 2 600.00 510.00 480.00 450.00 400.00 200.00 2 400.00 200.00 600.00

GRAND TOTAL 242 72,600.00 61,710.00 58,080.00 54,450.00 48,400.00 24,200.00 199 39,800.00 19,900.00 59,700.00
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